
  Rhine Advent Dream 4 Nights 

 
Arrival Departure 

Day 1 Cologne  05:00PM 

Day 2 
Rüdesheim 

Mainz 
09:00AM 

06:00AM 

04:00PM 

00:00AM 

Day 3 Frankfurt 06:00AM  

Day 4 
Frankfurt 

Koblenz 
 

03:00PM 

02:00AM 

09:30PM 

Day 5 Cologne 05:00AM  

Ship: 
 

A-ROSA Aqua 

Itinerary: From Cologne to 
Rüdesheim, Mainz, 
Frankfurt and 
Koblenz to Cologne 

Port of 
Departure: 
 

 
Cologne 

Duration:  4 Nights 
 

 

 

 

https://www.discovercruises.ie/arosa-cruises
https://www.discovercruises.ie/arosa-cruises

