Rhine Advent Dream 4 Nights

		Arrival	Departure
Day 1	Cologne		05:00PM
Day 2	Rüdesheim Mainz	09:00AM 06:00AM	04:00PM 00:00AM
Day 3	Frankfurt	06:00AM	
Day 4	Frankfurt Koblenz	03:00PM	02:00AM 09:30PM
Day 5	Cologne	05:00AM	







Ship: A-ROSA Aqua

Itinerary: From Cologne to

Rüdesheim, Mainz, Frankfurt and

Koblenz to Cologne

Port of

Departure:

Cologne

Duration: 4 Nights